
 

Page 1 of 2 
 

Orange County  
Small Business Relief Program: 
Unincorporated Grant Awardees 

Business Name Unincorporated Area Grant Award 
Round 1 (December 8, 2020)  Subtotal: $40,000 
Flavorlust LLC dba Yogurtland Unincorporated Mission Viejo $10,000 
Point ‘N Save, LLC Unincorporated North Tustin $10,000 
Hathaway Wellness, dba barre3 Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Mai X. Ly, DDS Inc. Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Round 2 (January 22, 2021)  Subtotal: $49,000 
Deltatronix Inc. Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Organic Nail Spa Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Hai’s Beauty Salon Unincorporated Westminster $10,000 
A4 Volleyball Club, LLC Foothill Ranch $10,000 
Studio 5 Ladera Ranch $9,000 
Round 3 (February 25, 2021)  Subtotal: $20,000 
Cox Construction Trabuco Canyon $10,000 
Lam Alliance Corp dba Kanpai Sushi Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Round 4 (March 5, 2021)  Subtotal: $20,000 
Shaved by the Bell DBA V’s Barbershop Foothill Ranch $10,000 
OCRG LLC Foothill Ranch $10,000 
Round 5 (March 19, 2021)  Subtotal: $130,000 
A Touch of Jane Ladera Ranch $10,000 
C & C Brothers Inc. (Joy Dry Cleaners) Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Montessori Academy at the Ranch, Inc. Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Law Office of Timothy Cahill Pickart Ladera Ranch $10,000 
OC ATA Martial Arts Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Atosa Daycare Center INC 
(dba Dove Canyon Montessori School) 

Trabuco Canyon $10,000 

Legends Hair Styling Company Ladera Ranch $10,000 



 

Page 2 of 2 
 

Orange County  
Small Business Relief Program: 
Unincorporated Grant Awardees 

Stews Barber Shop Inc Ladera Ranch $10,000 
FG Inc (dba Pino’s Cucina) Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Tuscany Tomorrow LLC  
(dba Yoga Six Ladera Ranch) 

Ladera Ranch $10,000 

Lola’s Cafe, Inc Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Terrace Cleaners Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Beauty Lab Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Round 6 (March 25, 2021)  Subtotal: $10,000 
M B B & D LLC dba Code Ninjas Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Round 7 (April 2, 2021)  Subtotal: $20,000 
Selma’s Chicago Pizzeria Inc. Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Nuage Spa Inc. Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Round 8 (April 14, 2021)  Subtotal: $10,000 
HMK Investments Ladera Ranch $10,000 
Round 9 (April 21, 2021)  Subtotal: $20,000 
Forte Mediterranean Bistro Ladera Ranch $10,000 
5 Bar Beef Silverado $10,000 
TOTAL GRANTS AWARDED $319,000 

 


